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A-250
A-250
A-250

Name
Wallace Palmer
Jeffrey Pasqua
John Kelley
Ben Kelley
Dane Schoeneberg
Ben Smith
Jarod Kulp
Brain Searfoss
Chase Compton

Name
Jarrett Mohn
Robert Mohn

Albert Santelli I1I
Matthew Pratola
John Scoleri
Ed Hamilton
Drew Evans
Todd Lockard
Ben Shugart
John Castaldi
Sam Dimeo

Name
Michael McGee
Tim Mettinger

Shawn Cutts
Steven Hodgson
Joseph Bromley

PJ Cossman

Courtney Compton
Eric Seigle

Steve Mason Jr.
Nathan Joseph

Jason Thompson

Dominic Esposito
Tony Hodgson
Jason Burfield

Total Pts.
14
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23
27

Total Pts.
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42
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50
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52

Total Pts.
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E-Pts.
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1002
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3/15/2015 Sandy Lane Enduro Results Meteor Motorcycle Club Inc.

Official

Place # Class Name Total Pts. E-Pts. Ckpts. ck-1 ck-2 ck-3 ck-4 e-ck-5 ck-6 e-ck-7 ck-8 ck-9 ck-10 ck-11
1 43C A-Open Kevin Sooy 25 861 11 0 0 4 0 4/261 0 3/170 0 5 530 0
2 19A A-Open Jack Cutts 25 1032 11 0 0 3 0 5/287 0 2/132 0 5 10/613 0
3 24D  A-Open Steve Marshall 32 1161 11 0 0 7 0 5/298 0 3/176 0 6 11/687 0
4 23B  A-Open Malcolm Schonenberg 33 1276 11 0 0 5 0 6/346 0 4/222 0 6 12/708 0
5 59B A-Open Sam VanHorn 34 1304 11 0 0 5 0 5/316 0 4/235 0 7 13/753 0
6 10A  A-Open Al Switzer 34 1355 11 0 0 4 0 5/316 0 4/233 0 8 13/806 0
7 20D A-Open David Henninger 39 1480 11 0 0 6 0 7/393 0 4/232 0 8 14/855 0
8 7B A-Open Ted Diss 40 1523 11 0 0 6 0 7/400 0 5/296 0 8 14/827 0
9 28D A-Open Matthew Reber 41 1443 11 0 0 11 0 6/375 0 4/266 0 7 13/802 0
10 18C A-Open Scott LaVance 41 1583 11 0 0 6 0 6/351 0 4/257 0 9 16/975 0
11 28B A-Open Ryan Barth 41 1690 11 0 0 6 0 6/372 0 6/389 0 8 15/929 0
12 19D A-Open Chris Semus 42 1724 11 0 0 11 0 7/435 0 5/285 0 2 17/1004 0
13 22B A-Open Craig T. Robertson 43 1776 11 0 0 6 0 9/515 0 5/315 0 7 16/946 0
14 9B A-Open Thomas Raio 45 1680 11 0 0 7 0 7/405 0 5/282 0 9 17/993 0
15 54B A-Open Anthony Lachette 47 1767 11 0 0 9 0 7/445 0 6/333 0 9 16/989 0

DNF 14D A-Open Doug Allen Jr. 0 0 0 0 0

Place # Class Name Total Pts. E-Pts. Ckpts. ck-1 ck-2 ck-3 ck-4 e-ck-5 ck-6 e-ck-7 ck-8 ck-9 ck-10 ck-11
1 23C A-Vet T] Cacacie 25 1041 11 0 0 3 0 4/252 0 2/139 0 5 11/650 0
2 26A A-Vet David Glenn 35 1378 11 0 0 6 0 5/321 0 4/249 0 7 13/808 0
3 21B A-Vet Eric Githens 35 1391 11 0 0 5 0 6/348 0 4/234 0 7 13/809 0
4 8A A-Vet Lissa Arsenault 36 1443 11 0 0 5 0 6/384 0 4/266 0 8 13/793 0
5 22D A-Vet Marc Hojnowski 37 1343 11 0 0 7 0 6/349 0 4/240 0 7 13/754 0
6 48B A-Vet William Conway Jr. 37 1376 11 0 0 6 0 6/347 0 4/217 0 7 14/812 0
7 35B A-Vet Jason Mahr 39 1561 11 0 0 6 0 6/389 0 4/258 0 8 15/914 0
8 32D A-Vet Donald Joy 41 1511 11 0 0 9 0 6/388 0 4/265 0 8 14/858 0
9 44cC A-Vet Steve Francisco 45 1646 11 0 0 9 0 8/460 0 5/310 0 8 15/876 0
10 28A A-Vet Chad Barth 51 1934 11 0 0 9 0 8/457 0 6/361 0 9 19/1116 0

DNS 26D A-Vet Dan Stoppi Jr. 0 0 0 0 0

Place # Class Name Total Pts. E-Pts. Ckpts. ck-1 ck-2 ck-3 ck-4 e-ck-5 ck-6 e-ck-7 ck-8 ck-9 ck-10 ck-11
1 17D  A-SR40 Peter Wright 31 1170 11 0 0 5 0 6/352 0 3/170 0 6 11/648 0
2 35A A-SR40 Mike Crum 31 1200 11 0 0 5 0 5/312 0 4/213 0 6 11/675 0
3 26C  A-SR40 Mark Schleeweis 32 1231 11 0 0 5 0 5/327 0 4/227 0 7 11/677 0
4 50D A-SR40 Bob Hertz 35 1323 11 0 0 6 0 6/357 0 4/242 0 7 12/724 0
5 15A  A-SR40 Sergio Bassani 37 1425 11 0 0 5 0 6/333 0 4/241 0 8 14/851 0
6 27A  A-SR40 Samuel Verdetto 38 1500 11 0 0 5 0 7/403 0 5/279 0 7 14/818 0
7 49A A-SR40 Gillies Trepanier 39 1457 11 0 0 7 0 7/401 0 5/282 0 7 13/774 0
8 17A  A-SR40 John Schoeffling 48 1875 11 0 0 8 0 7 /444 0 6/339 0 9 18/1092 0

DNS 10B A-SR40 Curt Holsten 0 0 0 0

DNS 14A A-SR40 Jeff Botsford 0 0 0 0

DNS 27D A-SR40 Jason Forte 0 0 0 0

DNS 30B A-SR40 Ken Kasprzak 0 0 0 0
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8 12B
9 39A
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Place #
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3 16B
4 25D
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6 25C
7 4A
8 73B
9 73A
DNS 16A
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DNS 29A
Place #
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2 5B
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4 5D
5 12D
6 51A
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Name
Mike Sigety
Des Conboy

Arthur Downs
Dan Schenkein
Chris Brown
Mark Fischer
Steve Aretz
Dale Marks
Enrique Bartocetti
Karl Willis
Todd Weir

Name
Dennis Whitely
Robert Moore
Paul Chammings
John White
Nick Sotiropoulos
Greg Sawka
Ken Long
George Sigler
Rick Lalacoma
Jerry Dilks
Bob Bennett
Malcolm Bohanon

Name
Chris Fahan
Anthony Sutton
Kevin Koch
Clifford Tenney
Larry Pugrab
Dale Sonnenshein
Dave Scheumeister
Doug Van Horn
Scott Wolcott

Bryan Kruysman Sr.

Michael Walters

Total Pts.
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50

Total Pts.
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23D
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Class
B-250
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B-OPEN
B-OPEN
B-OPEN
B-OPEN
B-OPEN
B-OPEN

Class
B-VET
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B-VET
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B-VET
B-VET
B-VET
B-VET

Name
Justin Ware
Samuel Shinn
Robert Ryan
Robert Krause
Eric Brown
Kevin Lonergan
Aleks Arn

Name
Tyler Tayvinsky
Neil Newcomb
Scott Sutton
Ryan Heins
Daniel Newcomb
Mark Traenker
Frank Trollo
Larry Newcomb Jr.
Rick Cornelius
Charles Danteror
John Earlin
Jacek Seczaona

Name
Justin Fisher
Matt Cornish
Travis Huber

George Schiano
Scott Wells
David Rotundo

Name
Christopher Smith
Brian May
Frank Seay
Ronald Moore
Roberto Lucena
Jeff Redding
Greg Wnorowski
Michael Oldenberg
Christian Teran
Matt Johnson

Total Pts.
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Place #
1 29C
2 69C
3 51C
4 71A
5 57C
6 29D
7 31C
8 67D
9 38A
10 39B
11 62B
12 27B
13 18D
DNS 15B

Place #
1 16D
2 31D
3 54A
4 49C
5 48C
6 71B
7 57B
8 56A
9 17B
10 47B
11 60A
DNF 47C
DNF 17C
DNF 29B

Class
B-SR40
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Name
Brian Frost
Josh Aronson
David Burr
Justin Myers
Lou Macchioni
Todd Whitney
Tom Pittman
Steven Hubbs
James Blais
Tony Gasper
Nestor Teran
Anthony Zarduski
Donald Schroeder
Mario Rossi

Name
Bruce Frazer
Dennis Knapp
Daniel Stewart
Tim Smith
Darren Menditto
Jeff Betton
Brad Smith
Barry Kaytes
Ed Fetzer
Ed Crane
Peter Jarck
Thad Hinz
Timothy Stark
Bradley Little

Total Pts.
50
55
56
57
57
60
61
63
72
926
926
104
151
0

Total Pts.
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36
83

E-Pts.

1922
1833
2033
2058
2167
2254
2333
2451
2697
2089
3709
3987
4904
0

E-Pts.

1738
2003
1897
1979
2164
2111
2175
2276
2360
2455
4508
885
1757
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DNF
DNS

#
28C
60B
13B
30D
66D
51D
56D
65B
41C
60C

#
16C
55C

9C
4D
32C
66A

6D
65A
58A
58B
63A
72A

7A
4B
14B
7D
3A
6C
6A
42D
63D
3D

Class
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50
B-SSR50

Class
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55
B-SSR55

Class
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

Name
Dave Barth
Victor Schiavone
Jeff Hunrath
Darrell Diamond
Robert Farnon
Eric Endriss
Steven Hecht
Mark Reif
Joseph Winkler
Thomas Bruno

Name
Marc Costantino
Pierre Bareil
Jeff Fisher
Bruce Coneberger
Jeffrey Sapanaro
Edward Sohayda
Brad Denning
Robert Martinez
Rich Kleindieust
Walter Orcutt
Robert Orear
Mark Freeman

Name
Russell Newleen
David Corkum
Dave Barlow
Joe Epperson
Bill Cossman
Jerry Dugan
Rocco Spano
Keith Barrow
Frank Zarkowski
Brent Bush

Total Pts.
57
63
67
69
87
87

448
18
0
0

Total Pts.
64
72
75
83
84
120
121
121
135
107
72
0

Total Pts.
47
60
67
80
81
102
120
179
229

0

E-Pts.

2153
2331
2523
2646
2390
3249
4947
0
0
0

E-Pts.

2880
2655
2840
3223
3200
4324
3224
4260
4718
2334
1665
0

E-Pts.

1832
2401
2690
3081
3207
4185
4431
5892
4364
0

CKk pts.

11
11
11
11
11
11
9
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CKk pts.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
9
5
2

Ck pts.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
9
0

Sandy Lane Enduro Results
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ck-3
11
11
10
11
15
14
37
16

ck-3
11
14
13
12
17
21
21
17
26
26
30
0

ck-3
7
9
10
13
11
13
21
23
46

C

C

C

k-
\]
2
0
0
2
0

4

17

2

k-
\]
0
0
0
0
2
\]
0
5
6

4

14

k-
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

4

25

e-ck-5
9/555 0
8/490 0
9/561 0
9/521 0

0

0

ck-6

12/710

11/662

41/2458 2
0 0

e-ck-5
10/596 0
11/663 0
11/642 0
10/626 0
12/733 0
14/854 0
0
0
0
0
0

ck-6

11/652

14/858
20/1182
22/1314
28/1665

e-ck-5 ck-6
8/469 0
9/540 0
9/525 0
11/633 0
11/646 0
12/715 0
14/821 0
19/1144 0
40/2426 13

e-ck-7 ck-8
8/457 0
7/433 0
7/398 0
8/465 0
8/458 22
12/692 0
41/2489 31
0 0
e-ck-7 ck-8
9/569 0
10/578 0
9/546 0
11/641 0
12/749 0
13/790 0
11/635 30
15/885 0
14/817 0
17/1020 2
0 0
e-ck-7 ck-8
6/333 0
8/469 0
11/671 0
6/387 0
10/601 0
11/686 0
14/835 0
19/1123 4
32/1938 22

ck-9
10
12
15
13
8
18
60

ck-9

11
12
16
16
20
25
41
51

ck-10
19/1141
23/1408
26/1564
28/1660
20/1222
32/1895
0

ck-10

29/1715
24/1414
28/1652
33/1956
29/1718
45/2680
32/1937
42/2517
45/2719

0

0

ck-10
17/1030
23/1392
25/1494
34/2061
33/1960
46/2784
46/2775
60/3625
0
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Place
1

s WIN

Place

DNF

Place

N

Ul W

DNF
DNS

Place
HPT-C

NO V1AW

DNF

Place

U WDN

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

#
5A
2A
2D
8C
7C

#
8D
21C
44B

68A
34A
68D
37C
41D
37A
62D

50B
65E
36A
53C
50C
53A
38D
40D

52D
56C
45C
42C
72C
71D
64B
63C
64C
64E

Class
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN

Class
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS

Class
C-200
C-200
C-200
C-200
C-200
C-200
C-200

Class
C-250
C-250
C-250
C-250
C-250
C-250
C-250
C-250

Class
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN
C-OPEN

Name
Jack Lafferty Sr.
Peter Parlett
Don Kirkpatrick
Charles Stapelford
George Clickner

Name
Patricia Blair
Katie Githens

Merle Compton

Name
Andy McCullin
Andrew Joseph
Clayton Troy
Amelia Uth
Erik Dimeo
Christian Gillespie
Das Rudram

Name
Cody Coleman
Michael Sopko

Tyler Harlacher
Tristan Price
William Hawke
Ryan Stayton
Richard Cicalo
Kui X He

Name
Patrick Mullen
Peter Alexeev
Eric Earley
Chris Cragoe
Jason Manning
Ronald Leggiadro
Ferrick Maddaloni
Allan Castorino
Jozef Wida
Tomas Szczachor

Total Pts.
60
76
86
89
93

Total Pts.
125
128
24

Total Pts.
49
53
54
100
170
105
0

Total Pts.
48
63
74
99
102
104
119
230

Total Pts.
75
81
85
98
134
146
105

0
0
0

E-Pts.

2335
3079
3402
3623
3433

E-Pts.

4542
4914
662

E-Pts.

1775
2007
2020
3654
5765
2644
0

E-Pts.

1857
1844
2597
3548
3872
3098
4303
4695

E-Pts.

2740
2896
3251
2632
5208
5511
2409
0
0
0

Sandy Lane Enduro Results
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17/1038
18/1103
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8/483
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ck-9
11
13
16
16
21

ck-10
22/1297
34/2034
32/1934
40/2390
36/2165

ck-10
41/2470
48/2854
0

ck-10
16/964
18/1104
20/1207
38/2309
60/3590
0

ck-10
17/1024
16/989
22/1329
31/1841
37/2236
33/1992
37/2224
0

ck-10
26/1577
27/1602
31/1850
28/1670
53/3175
53/3173
0
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Place

NO Ul WN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

#
58D
35C
61B
34C
65D
56B
42A
40C
39C
55B
33D
36B
69A
69B

40A
42B
39D
59C
67C
38B
66C
66B
61C
67B
34D
46D
38C
72B
36D
53B
47D
46C
52A
67A
59D
47A
41B
46B
55D
52B
52C

Class
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET
C-VET

Class
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR

Name
Brendan Weiner
Michael Trezza
Kevin Clark
Robert Boyer Jr.
David Mac Bride
Piotr Wilk
Ian Stal
Steve Plake
Peter Butler
Jeff Basford
Peter Greenwalsh
William Goss
George Demetropolis
Geza Sotory

Name
Ricardo Rodriguez
Bruce Plummer
Grant Ferreira
David Carberry
Matthew Kirk
Fred McGuire
Donny Trany
Eric Gerckons
John Boss
Ben Frecon
Dennis Daly
Todd Mani
Bob Artinbani
Kevin Fichicra
Michael Sweigart
Rodney Stayton
George Shutz
Joseph Barr
Carl Shaffer
Patrick Troy
Tom Bishop
Craig Vesperi
David Tillman
Steven Senarchia
Micahel Banis
Milton Tuttle
Patrick Whitehead

Total Pts.

62
64
67
96
104
128
163
102

190

o oo

Total Pts.

57
79
80
80
85
86
95
99
101
109
114
118
118
125
129
129
137
141
146
146
171
217
108
152
173
267
285

E-Pts.

2243
2531
2250
3650
2987
4803
5749
2791
1063
4848
0

0
0
0

E-Pts.

1995
3006
2283
3133
2995
3218
2758
3824
4028
4149
4390
4122
4557
3345
4424
4691
4558
5110
3854
5431
5618
6340
2499
2917
3742
4789
5137
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13/769
11/687
12715
13/809
16/962
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16/933
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15/874
15/900
11/656
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17/1003
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17/1006
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22/1325
19/1131
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26/1586
41/2480
41/2489

ck-8

\]
0
0
1
22
0
1
3
7
28

ck-9
11
12
15
18
12
23
24
35
0
0

ck-10

21/1240
23/1408
27/1609
33/2006
27/1639
42/2512
50/2991

0

0

0

ck-10
19/1122
28/1707
22/1312
30/1803
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48/2909
34/2019
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Place
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place
DNF

Place

DNF

#
41A
36C
46A
53D
61D
63B

61A

71C
58C
70D

Class
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR
C-SR

Class
Legends

Class
Sportsman
Sportsman

C-250

Name
Robert Dekowski
Matt Thompson
Guido Kaiser
Joe Cooper
Billy Orolgio
David Gibson

Name
Robert Hoover

Name
Kelly Miller
David Oliver
Paul Damurjian

Total Pts.

73
184
232

0
0
0

Total Pts.

40

Total Pts.

84
109
106

E-Pts.

2546
5059
6323

E-Pts.

E-Pts.

3008
4318
2501

Sandy Lane Enduro Results
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Overall Class Name Total Pts. E.Pts.

1 AA Wallace Plamer 14 572
2 AA Jeff Pasqua 19 792
3 AA John Kelley 20 816
4 AA Ben Kelley 21 857
5 AA Dane Schoeneberg 21 861
6 AA Ben Smith 23 863
7 AA Jarod Kulp 23 930
8 AA Brian Searfoss 23 933
9 A SR45 Mike Sigety 23 960
10 A-250 Michael MeGee 24 958
11 A-Open Kevin Sooy 25 961
12 A200 Jarrett Mohn 25 1021
13 A-Open Jack Cutts 25 1032
14 A Vet TJ Cacacie 25 1041
15 AA Chase Compton 27 1002
16 A 250 Tim Mettinger 27 1107
17 A 250 Shawn Cutts 29 2900
18 A SR40 Peter Wright 31 1170
19 A SR40 Mike Crum 31 1200
20 A Open Steve Marshall 32 1161



OverallB Class
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B-VET
B-OPEN
B-200
B-250
B-VET
B-OPEN
B-200
B-VET
B-SR45
B-VET
B-OPEN
B-SR40
B-200
B-SR45
B-200
B-SR45
B-SR45
B-SR40
B-SR40
B-250

Name

Christopher Smith

Justin Fisher
Justin Ware

Tyler Tayvinsky

Brian May
Matt Cornish
Samuel Shinn

Frank Seay
Bruce Frazer
Ronald Moore
Travis Huber

Brian Frost
Robert Ryan
Dennis Knapp
Robert Krause
Daniel Stewart

Tim Smith
Josh Aronson

David Burr
Neil Newcomb

Total Pts.
38
38
42
42
43
44
44
45
45
46
49
50
52
52
53
54
54
55
56
56

E-Pts.
1490
1851
1571
1633
1663
1644
1719
1724
1738
1759
1791
1922
1846
2003
2059
1897
1979
1833
2033
2160



Enduro+Team+Resul ts

TEAM RESULTS

Num Name Class # Cks Std Pts E-Pts
SJER FAST KIDS 1
19A CUTTS, JACK A OPEN 11 25 1032
19C BROMLEY, JOSEPH A 250 11 37 1390
24C MASON JR, STEVE A 250 11 42 1765
43A COMPTON, CHASE AA 11 27 1002
43C SO00Y, KEVIN A OPEN 11 25 961

PINE STARS
18B SANTELLI, ALBERT 111 A 200 11 35 1387
21B GITHENS, ERIC A VET 11 35 1391
22A KULP, JAROD N AA 11 23 930
22B ROBERTSON, CRAIG, T, A OPEN 11 43 1776
22C HODGSON, STEVEN A 250 11 33 1240

SJER DIRTBYKASTAN 2

18A CUTTS,SHAWN A 250 11 29 1200
18C LAVANCE, SCOTT C A OPEN 11 41 1583
19B SCOLERI, JOHN A 200 11 36 1413
44A COMPTON, COURTNEY A 250 11 39 1428
44C FRANCISCO, STEVEN A VET 11 45 1646

RORR RIP N TEAR

11A MOHN, ROBERT A 200 11 34 1247
11B MOHN, JARRETT A 200 11 25 1021
28A BARTH, CHAD D A VET 11 51 1934
28B BARTH, RYAN H A OPEN 11 41 1690
28D REBER, MATTHEW J A OPEN 11 41 1443

VFTR GOLD
3B SOTIROPOULOS, NICK A SSR 50 11 50 1924
3C COSSMAN, PJ A 250 11 38 1480
17D WRIGHT, PETER A SR 40 11 31 1170
20B SEIGLE, ERIC A 250 11 39 1504
59B VANHORN, SAMUEL A OPEN 11 34 1304

VFTR SILVER
3A COSSMAN, BILL MASTERS 11 81 3207
17A  SCHOEFFLING, JOHN A SR 40 11 48 1875
20C WHITELY, DENNNIS A SSR 50 11 36 1354
25C SAWKA, GREG A SSR 50 11 53 1994
25D WHITE, JOHN A SSR 50 11 44 1693

13A MAY, BRIAN B VET 11 43 1663
13B HUNRATH, JEFF B SSR 50 11 67 2523

Page 1



Enduro+Team+Resul ts

13C SMITH, CHRISTOPHER B VET 11 38 1490
31B ESPOSITO DOMINIC A 250 11 63 2362
56A KAYTES, BARRY B SR 45 11 61 2276

DER #3
14C KRAUSE, ROBERT B 200 11 53 2059
54A STEWART, DANIEL B SR 45 11 54 1897
54B LACHETTE, ANTHONY A OPEN 11 47 1767
54C ARETZ, STEVE A SR 45 11 55 2103
54D WILLS, KARL A SR 45 11 73 2444

DER SEN
2A  PARLETT, PETER GOLDEN 11 76 3079
4B CORKUM, DAVID MASTERS 11 60 2401
8C STAPLEFORD, CHARLES GOLDEN 11 89 3623
14B BARLOW, DAVE MASTERS 11 67 2690
30D DIAMOND, DARRELL B SSR 50 11 69 2646
55 361 14439
DER #1
2B HAMILTON, ED A 200 11 37 1456
2C LOCKARD, TODD A 200 11 44 1810
14D (DQ) ALLEN, DOUG JR A OPEN 0 0 0
26A GLENN, DAVID A VET 11 35 1378
26C SCHLEWEIS, MARK A SR 40 11 32 1231
0 0 0
DER A
14A (DQ) BOTSFORD, JEFF A SR 40 0 0 0
33A NEWCOMB, DANIEL, H B 250 11 65 2455
33C NEWCOMB JR, LARRY J B 250 11 141 3582
63D (DQ) ZARKOWSKI, FRAN MASTERS 10 229 4364
0 0 0
SJER SHORT BUS KIDS
37A (DQ) GILLESPE, CHRIS C 200 10 105 2644
44B (DQ) COMPTON, MERLE WOMEN 7 24 662
45A SHINN, SAMUEL B 200 11 44 1719
45B (DQ) EARLIN, JOHN B 250 0 0 0
45C EARLEY, ERIC C OPEN 11 85 3251
0 0 0
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